

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0961 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/9/2019 In control: Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure

Committee

On agenda: 9/30/2019 Final action: 9/30/2019

Title: A resolution accepting and approving the plat of High Point Subdivision Filing No. 2

Approves a subdivision plat for High Point Subdivision Filing No. 2, located between East 64th Avenue and 69th Avenue, and North Argonne Street and North Dunkirk Street in Council District 11.

The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 9-17-19.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR19 0961 PW High Point Subdivision Filing No 2 Request, 2. RR19 0961 PW High Point

Subdivision Filing No 2 Aproved Filing, 3. RR19 0961 PW High Point Subdivision Filing No 2 Exec

Summary, 4. RR19 0961 PW High Point Subdivision Filing No 2 Packet, 5. 19-0961 Filed

Resolution_Plat_High Point Subdivision Filing No. 2.pdf, 6. 19-0961 Filed Resolution_Plat_High Point

Subdivision Filing No. 2, 7. 19-0961 - signed.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/1/2019	1	Council President	signed	
9/30/2019	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
9/17/2019	1	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee	approved by consent	